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COLLEGE CODE :— 142 \
COLLEGE NAME :— SAMID MATANGINI : -

31118142-0002

1420077

AMRITA PRADHAN I BNGH 20707461 07461 21074861
ANANYA PATTANAYAK 31118142-0004 1420080 2017-2018 I BNGH 20/07462 07462 2307462

ASHRI MONDAL 31118142-0008 1420096 2017-2018 I BNGH 20/07463 07463 2207463
JHUMA MURA 31118142-0009 1420097 2017—-2018 I BNGH 20/07464 07464 2007464
JULEKHA YEASMIN 31118142-0010 1420099 2017—-2018 X BNGH 20707465 07465 2207465
LAXMI MAITY 31118142—-0013 1420103 2017-—-2018 I BNGH 20/07466 07466 2007466
MADHUMITA BHOWMIK 31118142-0014 1420107 z2017-2018 1 BNGH 207074867 07467 2307467
MADHUMITA DUTTA 31118142—-0015 1420108 2017—-2018 II BNGH 20/07468 07468 2307468
1IADHUMITA MANNA 31118142-0016 1420109 2ZD017-2018 I BNGH 20/0748689 07469 2207469
MANIMALA MA 31118142-0018 1420116 2017-2018 I BNGH 20/07470 07470 2107470
MITALI DAS 31116142—-0020 1420120 2017-2018 I BNGH 20/,07471 07471 2007471
MOUMITA GHARA 31118142-0021 1420124 Z017—-2018 p BENGH 20707472 07472 2107472
NILIMA MAL 21118142-0023 1420134 2017—-2018 I BNGH 20/,07473 07473 2007473
NUPUR BAG 31118142-0024 1420135 2Z0l17-—-2018 I BNGH 20/07474 07474 2007474
PALLA BEARMAN 31118142-0028 1420136 2017-2018 I BNGH 20/07478 07475 210747S
PAPIYA EHOWMIK 31118142—-00286 1420138 2017-2018 I BNGH 20707476 07476 2107476
FINKI HAZERA 31118142-0027 1420148 2017-2018 I BNGH 20/,07477 07477 2007477
PRANATI GAYEN 31118142—-0028 1420147 2017—-2018 I BNGH 20707478 07478 2107478
PRATIVA KHUTI 31118142-0029 1420148 z2017-2018 2 | BNGH 20/07479 07479 2107479
PURNIMA GURIA 31118142-0031 14201856 2017-—-2018 I BNGH 20/s07480 07480 2107480
FURNIMA SAMANTA 31118142-0032 1420157 2017-—2018 1 BENGH 20707481 07481 2207481
RINA MONDAL 21118142-0033 1420181 2017-2018 IXI BNGH 20/,07482 07482 2107482
SABANA YEASMIN 31118142-0038 1420169% 2017-—2018 II BNGH 20/07483 2207483
SALMA HKHATUN 31118142-0038 1420171 2017-2018 I ENGH 2007484 2107484

gree
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SEFALI BARMAN 31118142-0040 1420179 2017-2018 II BNGH 20/0748S 07485 2207485
SIBANI DAS 31118142-0041 1420182 2017-2018 11 BNGH zo/07486 07486 2107486
SUCHARITA DASADHIKARI 31118142-0043 1420190 2017-2018 I BNGH 20/07487 07487 2707487
SUCHITRA SHEE 31118142-0044 1420191 Z2Z017-2018 I BENGH zos/07488 07488 2107488
SUJATA MAITY 31118142-0046 1420193 2017—-2018 II BNGH 20/07489 07489 2107489
SUMANA MAITY 31118142-0047 1420197 2017-2018 1 BNGH 20/074%90 07490 2107490
SUPRIYA DAS 31118142-0049 1420200 2017-2018 b BNGH zos/07491 07491 2007491
SUPRIYA DHARA 31118142-0050 1420201 Z017-2018 I ENGH 20/07492 o749z z107492
SWAT1I PANDIT 31118142-00S1 1420204 2017-2018 I BNGH 20/07493 07493 2107493
TANUSREE SINGHA 31118142-0052 1420207 2017-2018 I ENGH z0/07494 07494 2207494
UMA PATTANAYEK 31118142—-0053 1420211 2017-2018 I BNGH 20/0749S 07495 210749S
ISHWARYA SEN 31118142—-00S4 1420075 2017—-2018 L 5 ; ENGH 2Z0/07496 07496 2207496
ANNESHA BERA 31118142-0055 1420082 2017-2018 II ENGH 20/07497 07497 2107497
ANUSKA HAIT 31118142-0056 1420084 2017-2018 11 ENGH 20/07498 07498 2107498
AFARUFA MONDAL 31118142-00S7 1420085 2017-2018 II ENGH 20/07499 07499 2207499
CHAINA MAITI 31118142-00S8 1420091 2017-2018 11 ENGH 20/07S00 07500 2107500
MANIKA HAIT 31118142-0061 1420115 2017—-2018 TI ENGH 20/07501 07501 2107501
MAMNISHA JANA 31118142-0062 1420117 2017-2018 1 ENGH 20/07502 07502 z107502
NIBEDITA MONDAL 31118142-0065 1420132 2017-2018 II ENGH 20707503 07503 2307503
NILANJANA PARUA 31116142-0066 1420133 2017-2018 11 ENGH 20/07504 07504 2307504
FAPIYA GIRI 31118142-0067 1420139 2017-2018 II ENGH 20/07505S 07S0S 210750S
PAPIYA HAIT 311168142-0068 1420140 2017-2018 Ix ENGH 20/07S06 075086 2107506
PAFPLYA SHEET 31118142-0069 1420141 2017-2018 II ENGH 20707507 o7 ~ 2107507
PRIYANKA DAS 31118142-0070 14201591 2017-2018 II ENGH 20/07S08 o7 2107 ee
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. S | VIDYASAGNAB

FINAL DIPLOMA LIST OF B.A.

(3 YEAR

GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE

R

UNTIVERSTIT Y

DEGREE HONOURS)

FOR WOMEN

PART-II1 EXAMINATION 2020.

RUMPA PRAMANIK
SAMARPITA GHORAI
SANGITA MANDAL
SARASWATI MAITY
SREYASI DAS

SUEBEHRA DAS
TANUSHRI SAMANTA
ANANYA MAITY
MANJUSHREE SAMANTA
FARAMITA MAITY
SARAMA CHARAN
=HARMILA SAMANTA
ANUSHREE MISHRA
MALA BERA
MOUSUMI DAS

SANCHITA JANA

EHABANI BHATTACHARYA

DIPANWITA KAYET
MADHURI SAHOO
MALLIKA MAJI
MOUMITA SAMANTA

M

JPRIYA PAUL

31118142-0071

31118142-0072
31118142-0073
31118142-0074
31118142-0078
31118142-00786
31118142-0079
31118142—-0080
31118142-0084
31118142-0088S
31118142-0089
31118142-00%90
31118142—-0092
31118142-0093
31118142-0097
31118142-0101
31118142-0103
31118142-0107
31118142-0111
31118142-0112
31118142-0114
31118142-01185
31118142-0119

31118142-0120

1420160
1420163
1420168
1420172
1420173
1420178
l4zo188
1420189
14202086
1420079
1420118
1420142
1420177
1420180
1420083
1420112
1420128
1420173
1420089
1420083
1420110
1420113
1420126

1420127

2017-2018 IX
2017—-2018 II
2017-2018 1I

2017-2018 II

2017-2018 11
2017-2018 II
2017-2018 1I
2017-2018 IX
2017-2018 II
2017-2018 I
2017-2018 I
2017-2018 I
2017-2018 I
2017-2018 I
2017—-2018 II
2017-2018 II
2017-2018 I
2017-2018 I
2017-2018 I
2017-2018 I
2017-2018 I

2017-2018 I
2017-2018 II

2017—-2018 I

ENGH
ENGH
ENGH
ENGH
ENGH
ENGH
ENGH
PHIH
PHIH
PHIH
PHIH
FPHIH
PLSH
PLSH
PLSH
PL5SH
SANH
SANH
SANH
SANH
SANH

SANH

20/07S509
20/07S10
20/07511
20/078S12
20/07513
20707514
20/07818
20/07518
20707817
20/07518
20707519
207073520
20/07521
207073522
20/07523
20/073524
20/07825
20/07S26
20/07327
20707528
Z20/078529
20/07830
20/07831

20/07832

sha'h'\
Krishna®
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07809
07510
0D7S11
07s12
07513
07514
07518
07516
07517
07s18
07819

07S20
07s21

07s22
07523
07524
0782S
07526
07527
07328
07529
07530

07831

ﬂnc‘é’:‘
angint He2g
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L ﬂmn
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2107310
2207811
2307812
2207513
2307514
21078158
21075186
2307817
2107518
2407819
2107520
2107521
2307822
2307323
2007524
2007828
21073286
2607827
2207828
2107829
2107530
23078331
2107832
a1 Degre®

purbd Medinip”
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Pyt VIDYASAGATR UNIVERSITY P

L aag 3 FINAL DIPLOMA LIST OF B.A. (3 YEAR DEGREE HONOURS) PART-III EXAMINATION 2020.
COLLEGE NAME :- SAMID MATANGINI HAZRA GOVT. GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN B e
~ PAMPA BARMAN 31118142-0121 1420137 2017-2018 II SANH 20/07833 | 07533 2107533
j PAYEL DAS 31118142-0123 1420144 2017-2018 I SANH 20/073534 07334 20073534
: PRIYA BERA 31118142-0124 1420150 2017-2018 IT SANH 20/07535 07535 2107535
; PRIYANKA METYA 31118142-0128 1420153 z017-z018 I SANH 20/07836 07536 220736
A PUJA GHARA 31118142-0126 1420154 2017-2018 I SANH 20/07537 07537 2007537
' p RUPALI DAS 31118142-0130 1420187 2017-2018 I SANH 20/07538 073538 2007538
/ SANGITA SAMANTA 31118142-0132 1420176 2017-2018 I1 SANH 20/07839 07539 2307539
' 4 TAPASI BIJLI 31118142-0137 1420208 2017-2018 I SANH 20/07540 07540 2107540
i p EHASWATI HAIT 31117142-0007 1420017 2016-2017 II BNGH 20/07541 07541 2207541
/ MANJUSHREE DAS 31117142-0022 1420058 2016-2017 I BNGH 20/07542 07542 2207542
g ;, PUJA MAITY 31117142-0032 1420103 2016-2017 II BNGH 20/07543 07543 2107543
" / SIDDIKA KHATUN 31117142-0066 1420132 2016-2017 I1 ENGH 20/07544 07544 2207544
p SUCHISMITA MAITY 31117142-00659 1420139 2016-2017 II ENGH 20/07548S 07545 2307545
) p UMA MAITY 31117142-0074 1420158 2016-2017 II ENGH 20/07546 075486 2107548
' > MOUSUMI BHOWMIK 31117142-0122 1420075 2016-2017 II PHIH 20/07547 07547 2307547
., FAMPA SAMANTA 31117142-01285 1420089 2016-2017 II PHIH 20/07548 07548 2207548
2 MOUMITA BARMAN 31117142-0149 1420064 2016-2017 II SANH 20/07549 2207549
' ) TRISITA SETH 31116142-0083 920119 2015-20186 I1 ENGH 20/07580 2107880
» 7,!"/(‘)‘7/____
Principal

Shahid Matangini Hazra Govt. General Degree
b College for Women
ChaksrlKrlshnapur-Kulbel'?i;i:lﬁ(gsllberia::Purba Medinipur



GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL
Office of the Principal

SHAHID MATANGINI HAZRA GOVT, GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WONEN
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v
LI vV I DYASAGAHR U NTIUVERSTITTY [
P Lt 230 1
FINAL DIPLOMA LIST OF B.A. (3 YEAR DEGREE GENERAL) PART-II11 EXAMINATION zozo
G : 142 ’
r - SAHID MATANGINI HAZRA GOVT. GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
sT ‘S NAME I ROLL NO. | REG.NO, | REG. YR. ] Sﬂui
- . e oy : : , == - T - e
NYA MALLIK 32118142-1002 1420213 2017-2018 IX 20/05096 o=aae
- - 130986 (
) 13050986
ANWESHA DIKSHIT 32118142-1003 1420217 2017-2018 1 20/08097 0S097 1305097
" TSHANI MAHAPATRA 32118142-1008S 1420222 2017-2018 II 20/08098 0sS098 1405098
NI IMA FPRADHAN 321 31142-10 202 4 A 9 2 2 1= 4 -
" I DA 211814: 1014 1420243 2017-2018 I1I 20/0809%9 05099 1305099
AREATI ECERA 32118142-1016 L420247 2017-2018 Ir 20705100 0S100 1205100
= “RIYANKA MAITY 32118142-1019 1420251 2017-2018 I1 20/0S101 0S101 1305101
n IVA DINDA 32118142-1022 1420255 2017-2018 II 20/05102 05102 1205102
AEITA SAMANTA 32118142-1023 1420258 2017-2018 I1 20/05103 05103 1305103
' TTA SAHO 32118142—-1030 Y02 6 5 () 7 o .
32118142-103 1420268 201 2018 I 20705104 0S104 1205104
ITA AMANTA 32118142-1032 2017-2018 II 20/0S10S 0S10S 1305108
- 3
Fa INGHA 32118142-1034 2017-2018 X 20/05106 0S108 1205106
r A KK S ARDAR 32118142-1039 2017-2018 II 20/05107 0S107 1205107
a ALITA SAMANTA 32118142-1043 1420227 2ol7-2018 II 20/05108 0si08 1305108
ALLAEI PATRA 32118142-1045S 1420244 II 20/05109 0S109 1305109
- a1 MATTI 32118142-1049 1420216 II 20/05110 0S110 1205110
. ITA BHATTACHARYA 32118142-1082 1420214 II 20/05111 0S111 1905111
AJMA EKHATUN 32118142-105S 1420240 2017-2018 II 20/05112 05112 12085112
v RUPALI DINDA 32118142-1087 1420257 2017-2018 II 20/05113 0S113 1205113
ARNALI DOLAI 32117142-1008 1420168 2016—-2017 II 20/05114 0Si114 1305114
-
ITAL SHORAT 32117142-1008 1420172 Z016-2017 11 20/0S11S 0S11S 14085115
- MAKSUDA KHATUN 32117142-10SS 1420188 2016-2017 IT 20/051186 0S1186 1305116
—
¥ ANASRI BERA 32117142~10860 1420167 2016—-2017 11 20/05117 05117 205117
R ¢ - ye
PRIYANKA MONDAL 321171421068 1420206 2016-2017 IT 20/0S118 05118 U%Qﬂﬁoeg
: - e
. FALLAB1 SINGHA 37117142-0098 1420088 2016-2017 11 20/05119 0S1189




GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL
Office of the Principal

SHAHID MATANGINI HAZRA GOVT, GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WONEN

Chaksrikrishnapur-Kulberia :: Kulberia :: Purba Medinipur 721649

(| VIDYASAGATR UNIVERSITY L A

FINAL DIPLOMA LIST OF B.A. (3 YEAR DEGREE GENERAL) PART-III EXAMINATION 2020.

PAGE NO. - 2
MKSHT SRL NO. CONF. NO.
37116142-0074 920066 2015-2016 II 20/05120 05120 1403120

PRIYANKA BHOWMIK B

% Principal
Shahid Matangini Hazra Govt. General Degree
College for Women -
ChaksriKrishnapur-KuIberi;::Egsllberia::Purba Medinipur
721
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| vV I DYASAGA A
DIPLOMA LIST OF B.SC.
L UNDER

GENERAL DE

ROLL NO.

-
1126142-170001
1126142-170002
1126142-170008

1126142-170006

1126142-170007
1126142-170008
1 142-170009

126142—-170011

1 6142-1
1126142-170013
1126142-170014

1126142-170015
1126142-170017
1126142-170018
1126142-170019
1126142-170020
1126142-170021
1126142-170022
1126142-170023
1126142-170024
1126142-170028

1126142-170026

1126142-170027

1420055
1420056
1420061
14200¢

1420028

1420029
1420030

1420031

HONOURS

U N I

C.S

cC.B.

FOR WOME

2017—-2018

2017—-2018

2017—-2018
2017-2018
2017—-2018
17-2018
z017—-2018
117-2018
117—-2018

2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017—-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2z017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018

2017-2018

6.18

8.885

7.04

7.89

6. 35

7.18

6.48

vVERSTITYTY

6th SEMESTER EXAMINATION

GELH
GELH
GELH
GELH
GELH
GELH
GELH
GELH
GEOH
GEOH
GEOH
GEOH
GECH
GEOH
GEOH
GEOH
GEOH
GEOH
GEOH
GEOH

GEOH

20703918
20/03919
20703920
20/03921

20/03922
20703923

20703924

20/03928

20/03926
20s03927

20/03928

20703929

20/03930
20/03931

20703932
20/03933

20/03934

20/03935

20703936
20/03937
20/03938

20/03939

Z020.

03922
03923
03924
03925
03926
03927
03328
03929
03930
03931
03932
03933
03934
0393S
039386
03937
03938

0393

20703540 0394
20703941 03941
ghahid M3t

ChaksriKrish™®

1503918
1403519
1303920
1403921
1303922
1303923
1503924
1803925
1503926
1303927
1302928
1503929
1503930
1303931
1503932
1203933
1303934
1303938
1303936
1303937
1403938

1403939
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Vttgﬁﬁgdl e
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L v I DY A S AG AR U NTIVERSTITY 1 & ¥ -

FINAL DIPLOMA LIST OF B.SC. HONOURS 6th SEMESTER EXAMINATION ZO020.
L UNDER C.B.C.5 1 B

GENERAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

T RoLL - "~ REG. YR.
-
126142-170029 1420038 2017—2018 6.76 GEOH 20/0394z2 03942 1403942
AMJANA JANA 1126142-170031 1420037 2017—-2018 7.83 GECH 20/03943 03943 1403943 -
NILIMA PAL 1126142-170032 1420038 2017—-2018 &.86 GEOH 20703944 03944 1303944
-
ARAMITA JANA 1126142—-170034 1420040 2017—-2018 6.356 GEOH 20/,035948S 039545 1403945
PAYEL DAS 1126142-170038 1420041 2017-2018 6.52 GEOH 20/03946 03946 1203946 -
RIYANKA MANNA 1126142—-170037 1420043 2017-2018 6.44 GEOH 20/03947 03947 1403247
F PITA HAZRA 1126142—-170038 1420044 Z017-2018 6. 80 GEOH 20/03948 03948 1403948 =
¥ MAIT 1126142-170039 142004% 2017-2018 6&.1.0 GEOH 20/03949 03949 1303949 -
ANGIT 1126142—-170041 14 495 2 zo1ls 7.48 GEOH 20/0398S0 03950 1303950
1T 1126142-170042 1420080 2017~ 6.03 GEOH 20/03981 03951 1403951 J
- ETA 1126142-170043 1420081 2017-2018 7.66 GEOH 20/03952 038s2 1503952 -
I 1126142-170048S 142 r-2018 &.83 GEOH 20/039S53 03953 1403953
= TA MAITY 1126142-170046 14200898 2017—-2018 6.83 GEOH 20/039854 03954 1403954 3
A HA 1126142-170048 L420062 2017-2018 6.68 GEOH 20/03985 0395S 13039S5S -
tANA SAMANTA 1126142-170049 1420065 2017-2018 6. 34 GEOH 20/039Ss86 03956 1403956
B CALLAT 1126142-170050 1420067 2017-2018 S.76 GEOH 20/03957 03957 1403957 3
» 1126142-170082 1420072 2017-2018 7.11 GEOH 20/039S8 03958 1303958 -
~ 1126142-170053 1420003 2017-2018 6&.96 MTMH 20/039S9 03959 15039859
YA MONDAL 1126142-170054 1420004 2017-2018 8.13 MTMH 20/03960 03960 1403860 )
3 1126142-17008S L420006 2017-2018 6.59 MTMH 20/039861 03961 1403961 -3
3 1126142-170086 1420008 2017-2018 9.11 MTMH 20/03962 03962 1303962
™ 1126142-170057 1420009 2017-2018 7.28 MTMH 20/03963 03963 1303963 :
A MAHAPATRA 1126142—-170089 1420017 2017-2018 T-7T7 MTMH 20703964 03964 1503964 -
i s A 1126142-170060 1420022 2017-2018 6.48 MTMH 20/0396S 0398 1503965
)| rmc&pa\:t General Degree
. ini Hazra GOVt.
Shahid Matang llege for Women dinibur
Col'legt ' Kulberia::Purba Medinip

ChaksriKrishnapur—KuIber_;aﬁmg -
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} v 1 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ot B

. ®
FINAL DIPLOMA LIST OF B.SC. HONOURS Gth SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2020.
JER C P
g Las [ UNDER C.B.C.5 1] Q
SE SAHID MATANGINI HAZRA GOVT. GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN PAGE NO. - 3
e T oL N0, | REG.NO.! REG. -;;-;.‘"';"e;-.;;r;.;ér?;;;;';.;.;;’;at‘T;;;;?;;;;‘;a‘:‘ea;;?:;é.“ ®
ITA BHOWMIK 1126142-170064 1420048 2017-2018 7.38 MTMH 20/03966 03566 1503966/ Q
HA ADA! 1126142-170066 1420054 2017-2018 7.4S MTMH 20/03967 03967 1303967/ @
SUKRITI MAILTY 1126142-170067 1420064 2017-2018 7.859 MTMH 20/03968 03968 1403968/
EGF AHI 1126142-170070 1420016 2017-2018 7.23 PHSH 20/03969 03969 1403969/ @
SARANI ACHARYYA 1126142-170071 1420082 2017-2018 7.97 PHSH 20/03970 03970 1503970y @
NITA DAS 1126142-170073 1420073 2017-2018 7.62 CEMH 20/03971 039?1/ 1303971
/ €

Principal %
hahid Matangini Hazra Govt. General Degr
Shhid =20 e oW wedio
ChaksriI{rishnap|..1r-l(uIl:na-r_;r%.mﬂ‘g i



	19-23 Passed Student list
	19-20
	01
	02
	03
	04
	05
	06
	07
	08
	09



